Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Penny 51.80 2.394 1 0 0 1 0 NQ




Standard Results
9/20/15

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

m

1 0 0 0

SCT 65sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 95 1

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8201 Fitz

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12201 Phoebe

16 inches

Armband Call Name

SCT 62sec

Course Faults
R w T F

-- ABS

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

16201 *Alice

0 0 0 0

0 96 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
9/20/15
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20205 Lacey - - - - - - ABS
20206 Dustin - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24201 Dylan - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20203 Ripley 41.84 3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 *Rev 56.26 2.577 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20401 Rigby 52.00 2.788 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular
9/20/15
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8603 Bella 55.29 2.930 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Sir Newton - - -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Rhys 4442 3.647 0 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Oliver - 1 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Lily 7425 2.236 6 0 1 0 NQ




Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/20/15
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20402 Rev 49.86 3.389 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Slate 69.85 2.419 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 41.60 4.063 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Dui - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Coach 556.53 3.043 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24601 Autie - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 7 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8806 Fly 43.26 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Topaz 48.50 3.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sally 49.35 3.283 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Ellie 51.62 3.138 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Tango 57.39 2.823 0 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Ready 57.75 2.805 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Bran 68.59 2.362 0 0 0 0 0 100
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12807 Jaeger 38.04 4.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Rudi 39.32 4120 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 ZiZi Z 52.00 3.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Wyatt 54.57 2.969 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Wow 61.64 2.628 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Andy 90.52 1.790 6 2 0 3 0 NQ
12802 Visa 42.77 3.788 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Jett Racer 4493 3.606 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 lzzy 62.96 2.573 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Shani 42.01 3.856 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Maddie 40.00 4.050 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Roubaix -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

ABS

12808 Daisy --



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

12815 Lily - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16803 Polo 38.78 4.281 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Mac 39.88 4.162 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Gilly 4563 3.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Darby 47.89 3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 *Sizzle 5212 3.185 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 *Novel 52.99 3.133 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Kirby 54.82 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Piper 56.99 2.913 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Evan 58.86 2.820 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 *Niki 60.92 2.725 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Kora 4195 3.957 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 * Amelia - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Louis 4280 3.879 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Rai 39.82 4.169 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Zeni 72.80 2.280 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 *Bella 40.25 4.124 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 *Razzi 36.22 4.583 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mack - - - - - - ABS
16820 Bandit - - - - - - ABS
16823 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16824 Caleb - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 14 NQs 21 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20829 Kruz 37.25 4.537 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Scarlett 37.30 4.531 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Ink 37.78 4.473 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20816 Blade 41.25 4.097 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20823 Chaz 42.22 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Savanna 44.37  3.809 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Pip 4550 3.714 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 46.16  3.661 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Marco 47.33 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Cody 49.22 3.434 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Mesa 49.69 3.401 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Casey 50.32 3.359 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 River 51.09 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Hana 51.63 3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Bolt 4576 3.693 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Felony 4547 3.717 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 *Jet 55.94 3.021 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Kelso - 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Egan - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Porter 39.55 4.273 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Josie 42.62 3.965 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Meeka 38.71  4.366 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

20817 * Stryker 4230 3.995 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Sophie 51.38 3.289 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 *Riley 65.98 2.561 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 *Tyler 42.88 3.941 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Wynn 52.11  3.243 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
20831 *Weaver -- 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Kitt 38.31  4.411 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20834 *Splash 41.72 4.051 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Beatle 48.91 3.455 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Eerie 4458 3.791 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Bailey - 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Gus 56.32  3.001 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Katy Muppet 43.09 3.922 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee - -- - - - - ABS
20822 MardJus - - - - - - ABS
20826 Dexter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20836 Molly - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24811 Paddy 3439 4914 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Electra 37.91 4.458 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Hawke Eye 39.89 4.237 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Joule 4481 3.771 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24815 Gryff 46.74 3.616 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/20/15

24820
24817
24801
24805
24814
24819
24821
24822
20847
24807
24813
24802

Vibrant
Sasha
Frankie
Zef
Jag
Molly
Addie
Ty
Fred
Vega
Brice

Hallie

3.463
3.425
3.151
3.084
3.581
3.274

3.175
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

8203 Bocephus 47.26 2.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/20/15
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8605 Carree 84.11 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16604 *Dottie 94.63 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16602 *Abby Lane -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20403 Ava 60.16 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

9/20/15
4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Tazer 59.25 2.734 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8808 Ruger 40.78 3.973 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Bode 52.51 3.085 0 0 0 2 NQ
8812 Napoleon -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12819 Stetson 46.39 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 *Dani 55.28 3.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Mathilda 90.28 1.839 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/20/15

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16827 Khaos 39.64 4.263 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Emma 46.62 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Maddy 49.33 3.426 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 *AJ 52.49 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16829 *Charm 58.08 2.910 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Eddie 59.07 2.861 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16831 *Gemma 57.89 2.919 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Cinder 52.31 3.231 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20857 Maggie 4444 3.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Tillie 58.90 2.869 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Vader 61.93 2.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Stormy 62.51 2.704 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20854 Kaylee 50.32 3.359 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/20/15

20858 Hope - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Finn - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Penny 34.11 3.078 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

9/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Fitz 28.82 3.539 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
12201 Phoebe 21.74 4.692 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 *Alice 37.68 2.760 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/20/15
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 *Rev 31.85 3.297 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Lacey 41.24 2.546 3 3 4 0 NQ
20401 Rigby 28.03 3.746 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO0 %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Dylan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular

9/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 Ripley 2593 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Dustin - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Autie 30.66 4.338 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

9/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Ready 51.28 2.945 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12602 Rhys 38.32 3.941 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Lily - 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/20/15

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Rev 30.17 5.336 0 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Slate 53.09 3.033 5 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 2583 6.233 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Dui - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Coach 42.08 3.826 0 0 1 0 NQ

24402 Strut - S ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Fly 29.32 5.150 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Sally 37.48 4.029 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Ellie 38.59 3.913 0 0 0 0 100 3
8603 Bella 38.92 3.880 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Tango 4542 3.325 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Bran -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8805 Topaz 4530 3.333 1 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Sir Newton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12807 Jaeger 2512 6.011 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Visa 26.56 5.685 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Rudi 2726 5.539 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Shani 29.98 5.037 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Jett Racer 35.02 4.312 0 0 0 0 100
12805 ZiziZ 37.75 4.000 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Andy 60.49 2.496 3 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Oliver 51.65 2.924 2 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Wyatt 43.22 3.494 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Izzy 5423 2.784 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Maddie 33.02 4.573 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Wow 48.39 3.120 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

12801 Roubaix - - - - - - ABS
12808 Daisy - - - - - - ABS
12815 Lily - . ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16814 *Bella 27.59 5.654 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 *Razzi 27.67 5.638 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Louis 34.87 4.474 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 *Novel 36.70 4.251 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 *Sizzle 37.25 4.188 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Kirby 38.75 4.026 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Darby 38.95 4.005 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Evan 4266 3.657 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Piper 4451 3.505 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Polo 28.97 5.385 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 * Niki 47.39 3.292 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Kora 28.13 5.546 3 2 2 0 NQ
16806 Mac 27.87 5.597 1 2 3 0 NQ
16809 *Amelia 48.14 3.241 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Rai 34.83 4.479 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Zeni 63.95 2.439 3 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Gilly 35.71  4.369 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mack - - - - - - ABS
16820 Bandit - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

16823 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16824 Caleb - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 20 NQs 15 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20819 Scarlett 2499 6.443 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Porter 26.44 6.089 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Blade 28.07 5.736 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 Ink 28.46 5.657 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Josie 29.99 5.368 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Bolt 30.83 5.222 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bailey 32.23 4.995 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Marco 33.09 4.866 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Cody 33.21 4.848 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Pip 33.23 4.845 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Chaz 33.31  4.833 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Katy Muppet 33.34 4.829 0 0 0 0 100
20828 *Tyler 33.86 4.755 0 0 0 0 100
20804 *Jet 34.43 4.676 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Casey 34.88 4.616 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 35.00 4.600 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Sophie 35.34 4.556 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Felony 35.51 4.534 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Egan 35.51 4.534 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Hana 37.88 4.250 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

20805 Kelso 30.28 5.317 1 1 2 0 NQ
20807 Savanna 31.70 5.079 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 River 49.00 3.286 3 1 0 0 NQ
20814 Meeka 28.24 5.701 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 * Stryker 33.59 4.793 0 1 2 0 NQ
20821 *Riley 52.33 3.077 2 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Kruz 38.87 4.142 2 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Wynn 29.37 5.482 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 *Weaver 43.32 3.717 2 2 2 1 NQ
20832 Kitt 40.28 3.997 1 1 1 0 NQ
20834 *Splash 4537 3.549 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Beatle 36.28 4.438 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Eerie - 1 1 1 0 NQ
20842 Gus 41.33 3.895 1 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Mesa 39.12 4.116 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20822 MarJus -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20826 Dexter -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20836 Molly - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24811 Paddy 25.08 6.419 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Hawke Eye 26.94 5.976 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Electra 27.78 5.796 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

9/20/15

24821
24803
24814
24817
24801
24819
24815
24820
24822
20847
24805
24807
24813
24802

Addie
Joule
Jag
Sasha
Frankie
Molly
Gryff
Vibrant
Ty
Fred
Zef
Vega
Brice

Hallie

31.09
35.25
35.45
36.03
39.69
43.09
43.99
33.74
38.81

5.179
4.567
4.542
4.468
4.056
3.736
3.660
4.772
4.148
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/20/15

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16203 June - - ABS




JWW Results

Open - Preferred

9/20/15
8 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Bocephus 30.41 4.078 0 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Carree 60.46 2.051 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/20/15

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 *Dottie - 3 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

20403 Ava 3481 4.625 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/20/15
4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Tazer 4223 3.576 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8808 Ruger 28.99 5.209 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Bode 43.04 3.508 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Willie 53.30 2.833 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Napoleon - -- -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
12819 Stetson 34.70 4.496 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Mathilda 39.40 3.959 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 *Dani 40.50 3.852 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/20/15

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16827 Khaos 26.34 6.112 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Emma 32.69 4.925 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Maddy 37.27 4.320 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Cinder 38.24 4.210 0 0 0 0 100 4

16830 Eddie 4468 3.603 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *AJ 36.07 4.464 2 2 3 0 NQ
16829 *Charm 50.21 3.207 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 *Gemma 37.87 4.251 1 1 1 0 NQ
16602 *Abby Lane - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20857 Maggie 2769 5.814 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Tillie 42.84 3.758 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Stormy 4990 3.226 0 0 0 0 100 3
20854 Kaylee 59.05 2.727 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/20/15

20858 Hope - 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Vader 60.39 2.666 1 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/20/15
12 inches SCT 24.61sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
12807 Jaeger 24.61 0 0 0 10 1
12813 Maddie 26.89 0 0 0 9
12811 Shani 28.52 0 0 0 8
12602 Rhys 32.62 0 0 0 6
12814 Wow 43.30 0 0 0 2
12201 Phoebe -- 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Andy 56.90 1 2 0 NQ
12810 lzzy 37.12 1 2 0 NQ
12801 Roubaix -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time =  24.61 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 24.86 sec Qs 7 NQs5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16814 *Bella 24.86 0 0 0 10 1
16806 Mac 29.50 0 0 0 8
16825 *Novel 34.36 0 0 0 6
16801 * Sizzle 35.27 0 0 0 5
16804 * Niki 35.28 0 0 0 5
16809 *Amelia 44.65 0 0 0 2



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/20/15
16202 *Ceilidh 46.46 0 0 0 1
16201 *Alice -- 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Kora 28.58 1 2 0 NQ
16812 Rai 26.71 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Evan 35.51 2 2 0 NQ
16822 *Razzi 26.71 o 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.86 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 5§55.00 1
20 inches SCT 25.38 sec Qs 12 NQs5 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time Cx)urselz: Faulfzs Points Place
20605 Abbey 25.38 0 0 0 10 1
20803 Gypsee 26.99 0 0 0 9
20815 Ink 27.23 0 0 0 9
20814 Meeka 29.22 0 0 0 8
20819 Scarlett 29.27 0 0 0 8
20843 Katy Muppet 29.59 0 0 0 8
20834 *Splash 29.73 0 0 0 8
20804 *Jet 31.77 0 0 0 7
20827 Pip 32.30 0 0 0 7
20203 Ripley 35.11 0 0 0 6
20808 River 41.36 0 0 0 3
20821 *Riley 41.50 0 0 0 3



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

9/20/15
20204 Rogue 25.31 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Egan - 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Sophie 39.21 2 0 0 NQ
20830 Wynn 32.57 2 0 0 NQ
20842 Gus 32.61 1 1 0 NQ
20810 Porter - - - - ABS
20829 Kruz - - - ABS
20836 Molly - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .38 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 26.99 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time svourseF Faulés Points Place
24812 Hawke Eye 26.99 0 0 0 10 1
24811 Paddy 27.52 0 0 0 9
24815 Gryff 31.96 0 0 0 8
24402 Strut - 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Electra 26.09 0 1 0 NQ
24201 Dylan - -- -- - -- -- ABS
24802 Hallie - 0 0 0 AIS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/20/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.99 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45,00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
9/20/15
8 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8202 Sheba -- 2 1 0 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 47.92 sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF Faultzs Points Place
12816 Mathilda 47.92 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 47.92 10
Truncated time <= 52 .00 9
Truncated time <= 5§57 .00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
16 inches SCT 43.25sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\',;vourse'}: FauIItEs Points Place
16604 *Dottie 43.25 0 0 0 10 1
16602 *Abby Lane -

-- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/20/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 43.25 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time < 55,00 7

Preferred



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

9/20/15
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12602 Rhys 26.24 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
12814 Wow 30.00 1 6 18 27 20 72 2
12201 Phoebe 42.80 1 2 13 17 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16825 *Novel 23.56 1 6 18 27 20 72 1
16201 * Alice 43.47 1 6 13 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 1 %Q 75
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20842 Gus 29.10 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
20601 Slate 30.59 5 3 18 27 20 73 2
20402 Rev 35.07 6 9 11 19 20 62 3
20205 Lacey 37.28 1 6 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

9/20/15
24 inches SCT 32sec NQs 0  %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 Score Place
24401 Coach 35.29 3 9 18 27 74 1
24201 Dylan - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

9/20/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8603 Bella 36.83 2 0 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12603 Oliver 34.97 2 2 18 27 20 69 1
12601 Andy 40.35 1 0 18 27 20 61 2
12810 lzzy - 1 2 13 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16601 Lily 42.38

1 6 13 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/20/15

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20401 Rigby 35.61 4 9 18 19 20 67 1
20806 Egan 36.77 2 6 13 19 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

24815 Gryff 25.75 1 6 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/20/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Bran 29.56 3 3 18 19 20 63 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16804 *Niki 26.64 1 7 18 17 20 63 1
16805 Kora 30.87 3 9 12 27 O NQ
16809 *Amelia 31.52 3 5 18 18 0 NQ
16814 *Bella 22.70 2 9 13 27 O NQ
16822 *Razzi 35.82 3 9 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20605 Abbey 28.53 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20839 Beatle 28.57 3 7 11 27 20 68 2
20821 *Riley 26.54 2 5 18 18 20 63 3
20808 River 40.04 3 6 7 271 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/20/15
20814 Meeka 36.83 3 9 12 27 O NQ
20606 Dui -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20803 Gypsee -- -- - -- - -- ABS
20810 Porter -- -- - - - -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
24601 Autie -- 2 0 7 19 0 NQ
24802 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

9/20/15
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12806 Rudi 36.39 18 27 20 79 1
12802 Visa 35.11 13 9 NQ
12811 Shani 31.57 3 9 18 27 O NQ
12801 Roubaix - - - - - - ABS
12808 Daisy - -- - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16801 *Sizzle 24.23 2 5 18 18 20 63 1
16806 Mac 31.63 2 5 18 17 20 62 2
16816 *Piper 31.93 1 5 12 17 O NQ
16812 Rai -- -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs4 %Q 73
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20819 Scarlett 29.99 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/20/15

20832 Kitt 31.44 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20840 Eerie 27.51 3 9 18 27 20 77
20827 Pip 30.97 2 9 18 27 20 76 4
20834 *Splash 26.35 5 5 18 27 20 75
20829 Kruz 34.93 3 9 18 27 20 75
20809 lzzy 25.97 4 5 18 27 20 74
20843 Katy Muppet 25.61 3 5 18 27 20 73
20804 *Jet 22.48 2 9 18 18 20 67
20815 Ink 28.76 3 9 18 17 20 67
20204 Rogue 31.60 3 5 18 18 20 64
20802 Felony - 1 7 12 27 O NQ
20820 Sophie 33.76 3 3 18 27 O NQ
20830 Wynn 37.48 4 9 7 27 O NQ
20848 Hana 29.51 3 5 18 18 0 NQ
20818 Casey - -- -- - -- - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time Ts 2.4 Pc;i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24811 Paddy 35.33 5 9 18 27 20 76 1
24812 Hawke Eye 35.46 2 9 18 27 20 73 2

24820 Vibrant 30.41 3 9 18 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/20/15

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 Sheba 42.53 1 6 18 19 20 60 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16403 * Arthur - - - - — - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/20/15

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 *Abby Lane -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB
20861 Vader 40.81 4 5 18 18 20 60 1




FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/20/15

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8813 Pogo 28.14 2 9 11 18 20 60 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20857 Maggie 31.01 6 9 18 27 20 80 1





